
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Brisbane, Australia 28 Dec 2018 - 06 Jan 2019 Hard, Plexicushion $1,000,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 UKR
2

3 BLR
4 Q RUS

5 CRO
6 SVK

7 BEL
8 6 NED

9 3 USA
10 GBR

11 CZE
12 AUS

13 Q CZE
14 WC AUS

15 KAZ
16 5 CZE

17 7 RUS
18 WC AUS

19 ROU
20 UKR

21 EST
22 ESP

23 USA
24 4 CZE

25 8 LAT
26 AUS

27 Q GBR
28 WC AUS

29 FRA
30 Q AUS

31

32 2 JPN

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS

1 4 470

2 5 305

3 6 185

4 7 100

5 8 55

6 9 1

7 10

8 11

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

COLLINS, Danielle

KVITOVA, Petra

SEVASTOVA, Anastasija

GAVRILOVA, Daria

DART, Harriet

HON, Priscilla

KASATKINA, Daria

BIRRELL, Kimberly

BUZARNESCU, Mihaela

TSURENKO, Lesia

KONTAVEIT, Anett

SUÁREZ NAVARRO, Carla

SINIAKOVA, Katerina

TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla

BOUZKOVA, Marie

STOSUR, Samantha

PUTINTSEVA, Yulia

PLISKOVA, Karolina

VEKIC, Donna

RYBARIKOVA, Magdalena

MERTENS, Elise

BERTENS, Kiki

STEPHENS, Sloane

KONTA, Johanna

$12,705

QUARTER-FINALIST $23,685

MLADENOVIC, Kristina

AIAVA, Destanee

BYE

OSAKA, Naomi

SVITOLINA, Elina

OSAKA, Naomi $100,580

WINNER

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

N. OSAKA [2]

Donna KelsoRYBARIKOVA - 49

www.WTATENNIS.com

$53,665SEMI-FINALIST

SECOND ROUND

SEVASTOVA, Anastasija

STEPHENS, Sloane

PLISKOVA, Karolina

BERTENS, Kiki

KASATKINA, Daria

WITHDRAWALS

WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND $6,940

SVITOLINA, Elina

BYE

SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra

POTAPOVA, Anastasia

KVITOVA, Petra

SEEDED PLAYERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

$188,280

FINALIST

PRIZE MONEY

Brisbane International

E. SVITOLINA [1]

 


